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Parts No.
WE0-8902
WH0-9101
WEG-9201
WE0-8401
WBS-0501
WEG-0601
WE0-0701
W50-0801
WE0-0801
WB0-9501
WE0-860
WEB0-1302
WE0-8701
Wa0-9801
WEC-1601
W60-990+1
WH1-7704
Wo1-0201
W61-0301
WhG-2101
W61-0401
W61-7901
WE1-0801
WBD-2801
WE0-3001
W51-1001
WE1-11801
WE0-2101
WE0-3401
W80-3501
WED-3601
W51-5401
W8§1.1301
WE0-4001
WB0-4101
WiE1.44419
W60-4301
W60-44011
WE0-4501
WHG-4601
W51-8501
W51.1601
WE1-8201
W61-1801
W51-2401
W61-6701
W80-5501
WS5(-5601
WE0-1001
WE1-2401
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Parts Name

LS QUTER PLY

LIS PLY SCREW
LSPLY

CLICK 8UTTON

CLICK BUTTON WASHER
CLICK PAWL

CLICK PAWL SCREW
CLICK SPRING

CLICK SPRING SCREW
SPOOL GEAR

SPOOL WASHER
CLICK GEAR SCREW
CLICK GEAR

IDLE GEAR

IDLE GEAR COLLAR -
IDLE GEAR SCREW
SPOOL

WORM SHAFT RET A
WORM SHAFT GEAR
WORM SHAFT BUSH
WORM SHAFT

FRAME

LEVEL WIND

LINE GUIDE PAWL
PAWL. CAP
STABILIZER BAR
LEVEL WIND GUARD
WORM SHAET COLLAR
WORM SHAFT WASHER
COUNTER GEAR
WORM SHAFT RET B
YOKE PLT SCREW
YOKE PLT

CLUTCH CAM

CLUTCH SPRING
YOKE

YOKE SPRING

COUNTER COVER SCREW A
COUNTER COVER SCREWR
COUNTER COVER

DEPTH COUNTER

PINION GEAR

RIS PLT

RIS OUTER RING

RIS QUTER RING SCREW
CLUTCH LEVER

CLUYTCH LEVER SCREW

C RING

SPACERB

CASY CONTROL CAP
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ACCUDEPTH 47LCi/57LCi

Please order by part nurber, not key number

Kay No. Parts No. Parts Name
53 W61-2501 RIS PLT SCREW
54  WB0-6101 DRIVE SHAET RET
55  W0-3402 DRIVE SHAET WASHER A
56  WB0-0201 DRIVE SHAFT RET SCREW A
57 W61-2701 HOLD PLT
58 WB0-8601 DRIVE SHAFT BUSH
50 WB0-8701 DRIVE SHAFT WASHER B
80  We1-8501 DRIVE SHAFT
51 W51-3001 DRIVE SHAFT WASHER C
62  We1-3101 DRIVE GEAR
53 W60-7104 DRAG WASHER A
84  WB0-7201 KEY WASHER
55  WB0-7304 DRAG WASHER B
56 WB0-7401 EARED WASHER
87  wWe1-3201 AR PAWL PIN
88  WS0-7701 A/R PAWL SPRING
89  WB1-3301 AR PAWM,
72 W51-3401 STAR DRAG
73 WB0-8201 SPACING SLEEVE
74 WB0-8401 MANDLE
75 WB0-8501 HANDLE WASHER
78 WB0-8801 HANDLE NUT
77 W80-8701 HANDLE NUT PLT
78 W50-8801 HMANDLE NUT PLT SCREW
78 WH1-5401 SPOOL GEAR RET
82 W51-5601 BUSHING RET
84  W61-6001 HANDLE METAL COLLAR
85  WS1.7001 HANDLE METAL
86  WH1-7101 HANDLE METAL PLT SCREW
87  We1-7201 HANDLE METAL CAP
88 WB1.7301 KEY WASHER B
90 WBT-7401 BALL BEARING A
92  WS1-7501 HANDLE METAL PLT
93  W81-7601 BALL BEARING B
SPECIAL PART FOR ADSTLCH
Key No. FParts No.  Parts Name
1 WE0-2002 LIS QUTER PLT
3 wWB0-6301 LS PLT
19 We1-7801 SPOCL
25 WB1-0501 WORM SHAFT
24 W81-8001 FRAME
25 We1-0801 LEVEL WIND
29 WB1-1201 LEVEL WIND GUARD
43 We1-8191 DEPTH COUNTER
45 W51-8301 R/ISPLT
46 WB1-2001 RIS QUTER RING
48 WE1-8401 CLUTCH LEVER
57 W51.2801 HOLD PLT
74 WE1-3501 HANDLE
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